TOWNSHIPS

Alamo
Brady
Charleston
Climax
Comstock
Cooper
Kalamazoo
Oshtemo
Pavilion
Prairie Ronde
Richland
Ross
Schoolcraft
Texas
Wakeshma

TOTAL TOWNSHIPS

CITIES

Galesburg
Kalamazoo
Parchment
Portage

TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL COUNTY

# OF RES

PARCELS

1,880
2,131

966

992
5,775
4,153
7,841
6,368
2,532
1,014
3,230
2,945
3,710
6,093

552

50,182

# OF RES

PARCELS

462
19,268
603
15,958

36,291

86,473

KALAMAZOO COUNTY

RESIDENTIAL

SEV

127,619,700
173,561,000

65,667,600

54,806,200
360,150,700
269,145,900
349,441,300
552,112,400
193,078,900

90,902,125
368,456,100
379,542,480
270,042,650
857,859,400

27,164,100

4,139,550,555

RESIDENTIAL

SEV

19,103,900
902,506,936
30,051,900

1,355,557,600
2,307,220,336

6,446,770,891

AVERAGE SEV
PER RES PARCEL

67,883
81,446
67,979
55,248
62,364
64,808
44,566
86,701
76,255
89,647
114,073
128,877
72,788
140,794
49,210

82,491

AVERAGE SEV
PER RES PARCEL

41,350
46,840
49,837
84,945

63,576

74,552

2017 RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY - AVERAGE VALUE PER PARCEL
(INCLUDES RESIDENTIAL VACANT LAND)

RESIDENTIAL

v

105,962,929
138,539,939

57,660,601

46,743,821
322,033,665
232,084,216
306,616,791
478,504,240
162,112,316

78,166,840
326,713,918
291,965,147
225,702,728
748,824,487

21,055,550

3,542,687,188

RESIDENTIAL

v

16,652,535
801,410,740
27,935,589

1,187,912,552
2,033,911,416

5,576,598,604

AVERAGE TV
PER RES PARCEL

56,363
65,012
59,690
47,121
55,763
55,884
39,104
75,142
64,025
77,088
101,150
99,139
60,836
122,899
38,144

70,597

AVERAGE TV
PER RES PARCEL

36,044
41,593
46,328
74,440

56,045

64,489
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